
Cat. Outlet Hole Cu. Std.
No. Holes Size Inch Pkg.

EXF50-2 2 1/2" 13.5 10

EXF50-4 4 1/2" 13.5 10

EXF50-6 6 1/2" 13.5 10

EXF75-2 2 3/4" 13.5 10

EXF75-4 4 3/4" 13.5 10

EXF75-6 6 3/4" 13.5 10

Cat. Outlet Hole Cu. Std.
No. Holes Size Inch Pkg.

2EXB50-6 6 1/2" 15.0 9

2EXB75-6 6 3/4" 15.0 9

2EXB50-8 8 1/2" 15.0 9

2EXB75-8 8 3/4" 15.0 9

EXR-2 - - 16.3 12

Cat. Outlet Hole Cu. Std.
No. Holes Size Inch Pkg.

EXB50-4 4 1/2" 9.5 12

EXB50-6 6 1/2" 9.5 12

EXB75-4 4 3/4" 9.5 12

EXB75-6 6 3/4" 9.5 12

EXR-1 - - 10.0 24

EXB50-4
EXB75-4

EXB50-6
EXB75-6

EXR-1

EXF50-2
EXF75-2

EXF50-4
EXF75-4

EXF50-6
EXF75-6

2EXB50-6
2EXB75-6

EXR-2

C10

1-GANG 

EXTENSION RINGS

1" DEEP

2-3/4" W  x 4-1/2" H

     Gray Finish•

2-GANG 

EXTENSION RINGS

1" DEEP

4-9/16" W x 4-1/2" H

     Gray Finish•

1-GANG FLANGED

EXTENSION BOXES

1-1/2" DEEP

3-1/2" W  x 5-1/4" H

     Gray Finish•

2EXB50-8
2EXB75-8

Catalog 33

Weatherproof Boxes

•         File E227970 

Certification:

Product Brand

•
•
•
•
•

 Die Cast  Aluminum
 Premium Powder Coat Finish
 Two Closure Plugs Included
 Individually Shrink-wrapped with Barcode
 Retail Shelf Packaging

 Copper-Free

Features:

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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